
Route No. 02(Helper - NAVEEN KUMAR) MOB.NO. 9053707808

S.No STAND TIME
1 JAKHODA (RAILWAY FATAK) 6:25 AM
2 JAKHODA (NEAR TRANSFORMER) 6:30 AM
3 SURYA COLONY (MAIN ROAD) 6:35 AM
4 OMAXE CITY 6:40 AM
5 KLJ HEIGHTS (SHUBHAM COMPLEX) 6:45 AM
6 PATEL NAGAR (EICHER AGENCY) 6:50 AM
7 PATEL NAGAR BATRA CLINIC 6:55 AM
8 SECTOR-2 (CHOTU RAM GATE) 7:00 AM
9 SECTOR-2 MAIN ROAD (MARKET) 7:05 AM

10 SECTOR-2 ( COMMUNITY CENTRE)                       7:05 AM
11 SARAI VILLAGE (SHIV MANDIR) 7:10 AM
12 SECTOR-2 RUHIL RESIDENCY 7:15 AM
13 JHAJJAR ROAD (ITI) 7:17 AM
14 SAINIK CANTEEN 7:20 AM
15 SWASTIK HOSPITAL 7:25 AM
16 BADLI ROAD (NAVYUG SCHOOL) 7:30 AM
17 MELA GROUND GALI NO.01 7:35 AM
18 MELA GROUND GALI NO.03 7:37 AM
19 SCHOOL 7:42 AM


